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1 Y212099002 BANDA HUSSEN VALI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
2 Y212099003 BATHENA YESU BABU 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
3 Y212099004 BATTAPOTHULA GOPALA KRISHNA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
4 Y212099005 BHUKYA VENKATESH NAIK 14 9 23 2 1 0 26 13
5 Y212099006 BONDALAPATI RAMBABU 14 7 21 2 1 0 24 12
6 Y212099007 CHEVULA CHIRANJEEVI 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
7 Y212099008 CHITTEMSETTY PRASANTHI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
8 Y212099011 GADDAM MARIYA BABU 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
9 Y212099012 GERA VENKATESH 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
10 Y212099013 GUNDABATTINA RAVI TEJA 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
11 Y212099015 MALLAVARAPU JEEVANKUMAR 13 7 20 2 0 0 22 11
12 Y212099016 MANCHALA NARENDRA BABU 13 8 21 3 1 1 26 13
13 Y212099017 MANDA ANITHA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
14 Y212099018 MANDA ASHOK KUMAR 12 7 19 2 1 0 22 11
15 Y212099019 MANDA MARIA LEELA 18 12 30 4 3 3 40 20
16 Y212099020 MANDA VIJAY KIRAN 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
17 Y212099021 MANNAVA VIJAYA RAJU 16 11 27 2 1 0 30 15
18 Y212099022 MEESALA MURALI KRISHNA 19 14 33 5 5 3 46 23
19 Y212099023 MEESALA VEERANJANEYULU 12 8 20 4 3 1 28 14
20 Y212099024 MEKALA NARASIMHA RAO 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
21 Y212099025 MERUGUMALLI ANUSHA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
22 Y212099026 MUDAVATHU BALLAMMA BAI 11 6 17 2 1 0 20 10
23 Y212099027 MURUGULA SUDHAKARA RAO 10 7 17 2 1 0 20 10
24 Y212099028 MUTLURI PRABHAVATHI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
25 Y212099029 NALI RADHIKA 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
26 Y212099030 ONGOLU MARIYABABU 16 11 27 2 1 0 30 15
27 Y212099031 PALEPOGU KRUPARAO 11 8 19 2 2 1 24 12

COURSE CODE: BCO3S-1K/RES3S-1K
COURSE NAME: ADVANCED ACCOUNTING

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
 CONTINUOUS INTERNAL EVALUATION 2022-23

PROGRAMME : B.com GEN/CA
SEMESTER : III



28 Y212099032 PALLAMEESALA RAMBABU 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23
29 Y212099033 PALLE SAI KRISHNA 12 7 19 2 1 0 22 11
30 Y212099034 PALLEPOGU RAJESH 18 13 31 4 4 3 42 21
31 Y212099035 PANDILLA RAMA KRISHNA 13 8 21 2 1 0 24 12
32 Y212099036 PAPASANI POOJA 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
33 Y212099037 PAPPURI NISSYGRACE 18 11 29 5 4 2 40 20
34 Y212099038 PONNURI SAMUYELU 11 6 17 2 2 1 22 11
35 Y212099039 PULUGUJJU AMOSH BABU 14 10 24 4 3 1 32 16
36 Y212099040 SAMPENGULA JHANSI 18 11 29 5 4 2 40 20
37 Y212099041 SHAIK JAHIRABI 19 14 33 5 4 4 46 23
38 Y212099042 SHAIK JANI BASHA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
39 Y212099043 SHAIK MASTAN 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
40 Y212099044 SHAIK NAGOOR SHAREEF 11 6 17 2 1 0 20 10
41 Y212099045 SHAIK NAGUR VALI 13 9 22 5 5 4 36 18
42 Y212099046 SHAIK RAZIYA 18 11 29 5 4 2 40 20
43 Y212099047 SHAIK SABINA 14 7 21 2 2 1 26 13
44 Y212099048 THAMMISETTY NAGA SRINIVASA RAO 13 6 19 2 1 0 22 11
45 Y212099051 VEMULA HEMANTH 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10

1 Y217099001 BANDI RAMESH 12 8 20 4 3 1 28 14
2 Y217099002 BHUKYA NAVEEN NAIK 15 12 27 4 3 2 36 18
3 Y217099003 BOJJA PREM KUMAR 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
4 Y217099004 DUDEKULA JANSAIDA 12 7 19 2 1 0 22 11
5 Y217099005 EPURI NAGENDRABABU 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
6 Y217099006 GANJERUPALLI ANJALI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
7 Y217099007 GUDIPUDI PREMCHARAN 13 7 20 3 2 1 26 13
8 Y217099008 GUDIPUDI VENKATA LAKSHMI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
9 Y217099009 JONNALAGADDA CHANDRA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
10 Y217099010 KAMBHAPU VENKATA SURESH 15 12 27 4 3 2 36 18
11 Y217099011 KAPPERA RAMANAIAH 13 7 20 3 2 1 26 13
12 Y217099012 KOLAKALURI SIVA KOTESWARARAO 13 7 20 2 1 1 24 12
13 Y217099013 KOTHA PREM KUMAR 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
14 Y217099014 MAKHAM YACOBU 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23
15 Y217099015 MEKALA LAKSHMAMMA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
16 Y217099016 MUDAVATH BHANU PRAKASH NAIK 13 8 21 2 1 0 24 12
17 Y217099017 NANDEPU ABRAHAM 13 7 20 3 1 0 24 12
18 Y217099018 NANDIGAM DEVID 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
19 Y217099019 NEELABOINA YALAMANDA 13 7 20 2 1 1 24 12
20 Y217099020 NEMALIKANTY RAMYA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25



21 Y217099021 PONNURI CHINNA NARASAIAH 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
22 Y217099022 REDDIBOINA SANTHA KUMARI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
23 Y217099023 REDDYBOYINA JOYCEMARY 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
24 Y217099024 SHAIK VALIYABI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
25 Y217099025 SHAIK YASIN 14 9 23 4 2 1 30 15
26 Y217099026 TELAPROLU SATISH BABU 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
27 Y217099027 TUMATI UPENDRA GOPICHAND 18 11 29 5 4 2 40 20
28 Y217099028 VELPULA VIDYA SAGAR 11 7 18 2 1 1 22 11
29 Y217028025 J.Srikanth 13 10 23 4 2 1 30 15
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1 Y212099001 BANAVATHU KOTESWARA RAO NAYAK AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
1 Y212099002 BANDA HUSSEN VALI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
2 Y212099003 BATHENA YESU BABU 10 7 17 2 3 2 24 12
3 Y212099004 BATTAPOTHULA GOPALA KRISHNA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
4 Y212099005 BHUKYA VENKATESH NAIK 10 3 13 5 5 5 28 14
5 Y212099006 BONDALAPATI RAMBABU 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20
6 Y212099007 CHEVULA CHIRANJEEVI 10 7 17 2 3 2 24 12
7 Y212099008 CHITTEMSETTY PRASANTHI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
8 Y212099011 GADDAM MARIYA BABU 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
9 Y212099012 GERA VENKATESH 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
10 Y212099013 GUNDABATTINA RAVI TEJA 10 8 17 2 3 3 26 13
11 Y212099015 MALLAVARAPU JEEVANKUMAR 9 6 15 2 2 1 20 10
12 Y212099016 MANCHALA NARENDRA BABU 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22
13 Y212099017 MANDA ANITHA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
14 Y212099018 MANDA ASHOK KUMAR 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
15 Y212099019 MANDA MARIA LEELA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
16 Y212099020 MANDA VIJAY KIRAN 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
17 Y212099021 MANNAVA VIJAYA RAJU 10 10 20 4 4 2 30 15
18 Y212099022 MEESALA MURALI KRISHNA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
19 Y212099023 MEESALA VEERANJANEYULU 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
20 Y212099024 MEKALA NARASIMHA RAO 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
21 Y212099025 MERUGUMALLI ANUSHA 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
22 Y212099026 MUDAVATHU BALLAMMA BAI 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
23 Y212099027 MURUGULA SUDHAKARA RAO 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
24 Y212099028 MUTLURI PRABHAVATHI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
25 Y212099029 NALI RADHIKA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
26 Y212099030 ONGOLU MARIYABABU 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
27 Y212099031 PALEPOGU KRUPARAO 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10

SEMESTER :
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
 CONTINUOUS INTERNAL EVALUATION 2022-2023
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III
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28 Y212099032 PALLAMEESALA RAMBABU 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
29 Y212099033 PALLE SAI KRISHNA 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
30 Y212099034 PALLEPOGU RAJESH 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
31 Y212099035 PANDILLA RAMA KRISHNA 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24
32 Y212099036 PAPASANI POOJA 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
33 Y212099037 PAPPURI NISSYGRACE 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
34 Y212099038 PONNURI SAMUYELU 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
35 Y212099039 PULUGUJJU AMOSH BABU 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
36 Y212099040 SAMPENGULA JHANSI 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20
37 Y212099041 SHAIK JAHIRABI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
38 Y212099042 SHAIK JANI BASHA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
39 Y212099043 SHAIK MASTAN 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 50
40 Y212099044 SHAIK NAGOOR SHAREEF 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
41 Y212099045 SHAIK NAGUR VALI 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20
42 Y212099046 SHAIK RAZIYA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
43 Y212099047 SHAIK SABINA 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
44 Y212099048 THAMMISETTY NAGA SRINIVASA RAO 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
45 Y212099051 VEMULA HEMANTH 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10

1 Y217099001 BANDI RAMESH 12 6 16 4 4 4 30 15
2 Y217099002 BHUKYA NAVEEN NAIK 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20
3 Y217099003 BOJJA PREM KUMAR 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20
4 Y217099004 DUDEKULA JANSAIDA 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22
5 Y217099005 EPURI NAGENDRABABU 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
6 Y217099006 GANJERUPALLI ANJALI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
7 Y217099007 GUDIPUDI PREMCHARAN 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
8 Y217099008 GUDIPUDI VENKATA LAKSHMI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
9 Y217099009 JONNALAGADDA CHANDRA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
10 Y217099010 KAMBHAPU VENKATA SURESH 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
11 Y217099011 KAPPERA RAMANAIAH 10 5 15 5 5 5 30 15
12 Y217099012 KOLAKALURI SIVA KOTESWARARAO 11 7 18 2 2 2 24 12
13 Y217099013 KOTHA PREM KUMAR 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
14 Y217099014 MAKHAM YACOBU 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22
15 Y217099015 MEKALA LAKSHMAMMA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
16 Y217099016 MUDAVATH BHANU PRAKASH NAIK 11 7 18 2 2 2 24 12
17 Y217099017 NANDEPU ABRAHAM 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22
18 Y217099018 NANDIGAM DEVID 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22
19 Y217099019 NEELABOINA YALAMANDA 11 7 18 2 2 2 24 12
20 Y217099020 NEMALIKANTY RAMYA 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25



21 Y217099021 PONNURI CHINNA NARASAIAH 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22
22 Y217099022 REDDIBOINA SANTHA KUMARI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
23 Y217099023 REDDYBOYINA JOYCEMARY 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
24 Y217099024 SHAIK VALIYABI 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
25 Y217099025 SHAIK YASIN 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20
26 Y217099026 TELAPROLU SATISH BABU 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25
27 Y217099027 TUMATI UPENDRA GOPICHAND 11 7 18 2 2 2 24 12
29 Y217028025 J.Srikanth 15 10 25 5 5 5 40 20
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1 Y212099001 BANAVATHU KOTESWARA RAO NAYAK AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
2 Y212099002 BANDA HUSSEN VALI 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
3 Y212099003 BATHENA YESU BABU 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
4 Y212099004 BATTAPOTHULA GOPALA KRISHNA 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
5 Y212099005 BHUKYA VENKATESH NAIK 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
6 Y212099006 BONDALAPATI RAMBABU 11 10 21 3 3 3 30 15
7 Y212099007 CHEVULA CHIRANJEEVI 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
8 Y212099008 CHITTEMSETTY PRASANTHI 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20
9 Y212099011 GADDAM MARIYA BABU 16 13 29 5 5 5 44 22
10 Y212099012 GERA VENKATESH 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
11 Y212099013 GUNDABATTINA RAVI TEJA 12 9 21 5 5 5 36 18
12 Y212099015 MALLAVARAPU JEEVANKUMAR 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
13 Y212099016 MANCHALA NARENDRA BABU 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
14 Y212099017 MANDA ANITHA 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
15 Y212099018 MANDA ASHOK KUMAR 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
16 Y212099019 MANDA MARIA LEELA 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20
17 Y212099020 MANDA VIJAY KIRAN 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23
18 Y212099021 MANNAVA VIJAYA RAJU 11 10 21 3 3 3 30 15
19 Y212099022 MEESALA MURALI KRISHNA 12 9 21 5 5 5 36 18
20 Y212099023 MEESALA VEERANJANEYULU 11 10 21 3 3 3 30 15
21 Y212099024 MEKALA NARASIMHA RAO 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
22 Y212099025 MERUGUMALLI ANUSHA 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21
23 Y212099026 MUDAVATHU BALAMMA BAI 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
24 Y212099027 MURUGULA SUDHAKARA RAO 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
25 Y212099028 MUTLURI PRABHAVATHI 14 9 23 5 5 5 38 19
26 Y212099029 NALI RADHIKA 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20
27 Y212099030 ONGOLU MARIYABABU 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
 CONTINUOUS INTERNAL EVALUATION 2022-2023

PROGRAMME : B.com GEN
IIISEMESTER :
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28 Y212099031 PALEPOGU KRUPARAO 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
29 Y212099032 PALLAMEESALA RAMBABU 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
30 Y212099033 PALLE SAI KRISHNA 7 5 12 3 2 3 20 10
31 Y212099034 PALLEPOGU RAJESH 12 9 21 5 5 5 36 18
32 Y212099035 PANDILLA RAMA KRISHNA 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
33 Y212099036 PAPASANI POOJA 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20
34 Y212099037 PAPPURI NISSYGRACE 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20
35 Y212099038 PONNURI SAMUYELU 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
36 Y212099039 PULUGUJJU AMOSH BABU 11 8 19 3 3 3 28 14
37 Y212099040 SAMPENGULA JHANSI 12 9 21 5 5 5 36 18
38 Y212099041 SHAIK JAHIRABI 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21
39 Y212099042 SHAIK JANI BASHA 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24
40 Y212099043 SHAIK MASTAN 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
41 Y212099044 SHAIK NAGOOR SHAREEF 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
42 Y212099045 SHAIK NAGUR VALI 11 10 21 3 3 3 30 15
43 Y212099046 SHAIK RAZIYA 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20
44 Y212099047 SHAIK SABINA 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
45 Y212099048 THAMMISETTY NAGA SRINIVASA RAO 10 6 16 2 1 1 20 10
46 Y212099051 VEMULA HEMANTH 11 10 21 3 3 3 30 15


